
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-1018. Exam Schedule

Mon, 16 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Electroweak Interactions Theory  B14-101, B14-S01  Rubin S.G.
Mon, 23 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 EXAM Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  B14-201  Yakovlev V.P.
Fri, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electroweak Interactions Theory  B14-101, B14-S01  Rubin S.G.
Fri, 18 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Professional Practice (Pre-graduation)  B14-301  Belyaev V.N.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Econometrics  S15-707  Kryanev A.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S15-163  Fedotov A.M.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S15-164  Fedotov A.M.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Oscillations in Quantum Radiophysics Theory  B15-202  Kozin G.I.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  B15-903  Abramov V.I.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S16-501  Ilyuhin A.A.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Coherent Optics  B15-203, B15-204  Starikov R.S.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interfaces  S14-601  Nikitin A.M.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S15-163  Fedotov A.M., Korneev F.A.
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S15-164  Fedotov A.M., Korneev F.A.
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Signal Processing: Methods and Tools  S14-601  Reshetov V.N.


